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Wed 08/17/2016 6:00 pm HS Fall Sports Meeting for
Parents/Guardian/Athlete/Coa
ches

Auditorium HS Cross Country
JVA Boys Soccer
JV Girls Soccer
Varsity Girls Soccer
Varsity Field Hockey
Varsity Boys Soccer

Meeting 7:30 pm

Tue 08/23/2016 6:00 pm Driver Education Parent
Meeting

Auditorium Community Meeting 9:00 pm

Tue 08/30/2016 5:30 pm MS Fall Sports Parent,
Athlete, Coach Meeting

Auditorium Middle School
MS Field Hockey
MS Cross Country
8th Grade Girls Soccer
8th Grade Boys Soccer
7th Grade Girls Soccer
7th Grade Boys Soccer

Meeting 8:00 pm

Mon 09/12/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Tue 09/13/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Thu 09/15/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Mon 09/19/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Tue 09/20/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Thu 09/22/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Mon 09/26/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Tue 09/27/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Thu 09/29/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Mon 10/03/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Tue 10/04/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Thu 10/06/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Mon 10/10/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Tue 10/11/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Thu 10/13/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Fri 10/14/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Mon 10/17/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Tue 10/18/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Wed 10/19/2016 3:00 pm HS District Music Auditions Band Room

Chorus Room
Auditorium Lobby
Auditorium

HU Music Department Auditions 9:00 pm
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Thu 10/20/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Fri 10/21/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Fri 10/21/2016 7:30 pm HArwood Strong Benefit

Concert
Auditorium
Auditorium Lobby

HU Music Department Fundraiser 9:00 pm

Mon 10/24/2016 All Day Harwood Music Fruit Sale
Begins!

Auditorium Lobby
Auditorium

HU Music Department Fundraiser All Day

Mon 10/24/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Tue 10/25/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Tue 10/25/2016 6:30 pm Paying for College Night Auditorium High School Meeting 8:00 pm
Thu 10/27/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Fri 10/28/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Sat 10/29/2016 9:00 am Fall Play Set Construction Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 4:00 pm
Mon 10/31/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Tue 11/01/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Thu 11/03/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Fri 11/04/2016 3:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 5:00 pm
Sat 11/05/2016 9:00 am Fall Play Set Construction Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 4:00 pm
Mon 11/07/2016 5:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 9:00 pm
Tue 11/08/2016 5:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 9:00 pm
Wed 11/09/2016 5:00 pm Fall Play Rehearsal Auditorium HU Music Department Rehearsal 9:00 pm
Thu 11/10/2016 7:30 pm Fall Play Performance Auditorium Lobby

Auditorium
HU Music Department Performance 10:00

pm
Fri 11/11/2016 7:30 pm Fall Play Performance Auditorium

Auditorium Lobby
HU Music Department Performance 10:00

pm
Sat 11/12/2016 1:30 pm Fall Play Performance Auditorium Lobby

Auditorium
HU Music Department Performance 4:00 pm

Sat 11/12/2016 7:30 pm Fall Play Performance Auditorium
Auditorium Lobby

HU Music Department Performance 10:00
pm

Mon 11/14/2016 3:00 pm MS Musical Rehearsal Auditorium Lobby
Auditorium

Middle School
HU Music Department

Rehearsal 5:00 pm

Tue 11/15/2016 3:00 pm MS Musical Rehearsal Auditorium
Auditorium Lobby

HU Music Department
Middle School

Rehearsal 5:00 pm

Tue 11/15/2016 6:00 pm High School Winter Sports
Parent /Athlete/Coaches
Meeting

Harwood Griffith Gymnasium
Auditorium

Varsity Girls Ice Hockey
Varsity Boys Ice Hockey
(More on next page)

Meeting 8:00 pm
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(Continued from previous
page)
HS Gymnastics
Varsity Wrestling
JV Wrestling
HS Nordic Ski
HS Alpine Ski
Varsity Girls Basketball
Varsity Boys Basketball
JV Girls Basketball
JV Boys Basketball

Wed 11/16/2016 3:00 pm MS Musical Rehearsal Auditorium
Auditorium Lobby

HU Music Department
Middle School

Rehearsal 5:00 pm

Wed 11/16/2016 6:00 pm Middle School Winter Sports
Parent /Athlete/Coaches
Meeting

Auditorium
Harwood Griffith Gymnasium

8th Grade Boys
Basketball
8th Grade Girls Basketball
MS Boys Basketball
MS Girls Basketball
MS Gymnastics
MS Nordic Ski
MS Wrestling
7th Grade Boys
Basketball
7th Grade Girls Basketball

Meeting 8:00 pm

Thu 11/17/2016 5:00 pm MS Musical Rehearsal Auditorium
Auditorium Lobby

HU Music Department
Middle School

Rehearsal 8:00 pm

Sat 11/19/2016 2:00 pm MS Musical Performance Auditorium
Auditorium Lobby

HU Music Department
Middle School

Performance 3:30 pm

Sat 11/19/2016 5:00 pm MS Musical Performance Auditorium Lobby
Auditorium

Middle School
HU Music Department

Performance 7:30 pm

Sun 11/20/2016 5:00 pm NHS Induction Ceremony Auditorium Lobby
Auditorium

High School Presentation 8:30 pm

Thu 12/01/2016 7:00 pm HS Winter Concert Auditorium Lobby
Auditorium

HU Music Department Concert
Performance

9:30 pm

Thu 12/08/2016 7:00 pm MS Winter Concert Auditorium Lobby
Auditorium

HU Music Department Concert
Performance

9:30 pm

Thu 12/15/2016 3:00 pm HS Spring Musical Auditions Auditorium HU Music Department Auditions 5:00 pm
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Fri 12/16/2016 3:00 pm HS Spring Musical Auditions Auditorium HU Music Department Auditions 5:00 pm
Mon 12/19/2016 3:00 pm HS Spring Musical Auditions Auditorium HU Music Department Auditions 5:00 pm
Tue 12/20/2016 3:00 pm HS Spring Musical Auditions Auditorium HU Music Department Auditions 5:00 pm
Wed 01/04/2017 6:30 pm Driver Education Parent

Meeting
Auditorium High School Meeting 8:30 pm

Thu 01/05/2017 6:00 pm 9th Grade Community Forum Auditorium 9th Grade
Community

Community
Meeting

7:30 pm

Thu 02/02/2017 All Day Winooski Valley HS Jazz
Festival @ Harwood

Auditorium
Auditorium Lobby
Chorus Room

HU Music Department Festival
Performance

All Day

Fri 02/03/2017 All Day Winooski Valley HS Jazz
Festival @ Harwood

Chorus Room
Auditorium Lobby
Auditorium

HU Music Department Festival
Performance

All Day

Fri 02/03/2017 7:00 pm Winooski Valley Jazz Festival 
Concert

Auditorium Lobby
Auditorium

HU Music Department Concert
Performance

9:30 pm

Tue 02/14/2017 7:00 pm MS Jazz Concert (CBMS &
HUMS)

Auditorium Lobby
Auditorium

HU Music Department Concert
Performance

9:30 pm

Tue 02/21/2017 7:00 pm WWSU Choral Night - All
District Schools!

Auditorium Lobby
Auditorium

HU Music Department Concert
Performance

9:30 pm

Wed 03/08/2017 6:00 pm MS & HS Spring Sports
Parent/Athlete/Coach Meeting

Auditorium
Harwood Griffith Gymnasium

Girls Varsity Golf
HS Golf
HS Track and Field
JV Baseball
JV Boys Lacrosse
JV Girls Lacrosse
JV Softball
MS Track and Field
Varsity Baseball
Varsity Boys Lacrosse
Varsity Boys Tennis
Varsity Girls Lacrosse
Varsity Girls Tennis
Varsity Softball

Meeting 7:30 pm

Tue 03/14/2017 7:00 pm WWSU Band Night - Grades
6-8

Auditorium Lobby
Auditorium

HU Music Department Concert
Performance

9:30 pm
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Thu 03/16/2017 5:30 pm MS & HS Spring Sports
Parent/Athlete/Coach Meeting

Auditorium
Harwood Griffith Gymnasium

(More on next page) Meeting 7:00 pm
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Girls Varsity Golf
HS Golf
HS Track and Field
JV Baseball
JV Boys Lacrosse
JV Girls Lacrosse
JV Softball
MS Track and Field
Varsity Baseball
Varsity Boys Lacrosse
Varsity Boys Tennis
Varsity Girls Lacrosse
Varsity Girls Tennis
Varsity Softball

Thu 03/23/2017 7:00 pm HS March Concert Auditorium Lobby
Auditorium

HU Music Department Concert
Performance

9:30 pm

Thu 03/30/2017 7:00 pm HU Internet Safety
Presentation

Auditorium
Cafeteria

Community Presentation 8:30 pm

Thu 04/06/2017 7:30 pm HS Spring Musical
Performance

Auditorium Lobby
Auditorium

HU Music Department Performance 10:00
pm

Fri 04/07/2017 7:30 pm HS Spring Musical
Performance

Auditorium
Auditorium Lobby

HU Music Department Performance 10:00
pm

Sat 04/08/2017 1:30 pm HS Spring Musical
Performance

Auditorium Lobby
Auditorium

HU Music Department Performance 4:00 pm

Sat 04/08/2017 7:30 pm HS Spring Musical
Performance

Auditorium
Auditorium Lobby

HU Music Department Performance 10:00
pm

Tue 04/25/2017 4:00 pm GMPA Spring Performance -
Rehearsal

Auditorium Green Mountain
Performing Arts 
Green Mountain
Performing Arts
Community

Community Event
Rehearsal

9:00 pm
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Wed 04/26/2017 4:00 pm GMPA Spring Performance -
Rehearsal

Auditorium Community
Green Mountain
Performing Arts
Green Mountain
Performing Arts

Community Event
Rehearsal

9:00 pm

Thu 04/27/2017 4:00 pm GMPA Spring Performance -
Rehearsal

Auditorium Community
Green Mountain
Performing Arts
Green Mountain
Performing Arts

Community Event
Rehearsal

9:00 pm

Sat 04/29/2017 2:30 pm GMPA Spring Performance Harwood Griffith Gymnasium
Auditorium Lobby
Auditorium

Green Mountain
Performing Arts 
Green Mountain
Performing Arts
Community

Community Event
Performance

6:30 pm

Tue 05/02/2017 6:00 pm Incoming 9th Grade Parent
Night

Auditorium
Cafe'
Room 119

Class of 2021
Community
HU School Counselors

Meeting
Presentation

7:30 pm

Thu 05/04/2017 3:00 pm Opus 3 Student Composition
Concert

Auditorium
Auditorium Lobby

HU Music Department Concert
Performance

5:30 pm

Fri 05/05/2017 7:00 pm Concert for Canines Auditorium HU School Counselors
Community

Concert
Fundraiser

9:00 pm

Tue 05/09/2017 7:00 pm MS Spring Concert Auditorium Lobby
Auditorium

HU Music Department Concert
Performance

9:30 pm

Thu 05/11/2017 6:00 pm College Admissions
Presentation

Auditorium
Cafeteria

High School Presentation 7:00 pm

Tue 05/16/2017 5:30 pm Middle School Transition
Evening

Harwood Union Middle School
Auditorium

Community Meeting 7:00 pm

Thu 05/25/2017 7:30 pm Music Senior Showcase Auditorium Lobby
Auditorium

HU Music Department Concert
Performance

9:30 pm

Thu 06/01/2017 7:00 pm HS Final Concert #1 Auditorium Lobby
Auditorium

HU Music Department Concert
Performance

9:30 pm

Mon 06/05/2017 6:00 pm High School Awards Night Auditorium High School Presentation 8:00 pm
Thu 06/08/2017 7:00 pm HS Final Concert #2 Auditorium Lobby

Auditorium
HU Music Department Concert

Performance
9:30 pm


